

ESTIMATE OF BID QUANTITIES
SKYVIEW DRIVE
WILLIAMSON COUNTY, TX



K.C. ENGINEERING, INC.
FIRM REG NO.: F-977

ITEM/DESC CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
ROADWAY ITEMS:					
100 7002	PREPARING ROW	STA	5	\$7,500.00	\$37,500.00
100 7013	TREE PROTECTION (INSTALL)	EA	1	\$500.00	\$500.00
100 7015	TREE PROTECTION (REMOVE)	EA	1	\$250.00	\$250.00
104 7046	REMOV CONC (MISC)	SY	2	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
110 7001	EXCAVATION (ROADWAY)	CY	144	\$30.00	\$4,320.00
110 7002	EXCAVATION (CHANNEL)	CY	555	\$30.00	\$16,650.00
132 7001	EMBANK (FNL) (OC) (TY A) (ROADWAY)	CY	665	\$15.00	\$9,975.00
132 7001A	EMBANK (FNL) (OC) (TY A) (CHANNEL)	CY	10	\$15.00	\$150.00
160 7002	FURN & PLACE TOPSOIL (4")	SY	1376	\$4.00	\$5,504.00
164 7002	BROADCAST SEED (PERM_RURAL_CLAY)	SY	1376	\$1.00	\$1,376.00
166 7001	FERTILIZER	AC	0.3	\$2,000.00	\$600.00
168 7001	VEGETATIVE WATERING	TGL	52	\$100.00	\$5,200.00
169 7009	SOIL RET BLKT(SL_MOD_CLAY_SHORT_ROLL)	SY	134	\$10.00	\$1,340.00
247 7178	FL BS (CMP IN PLC) (TY A GR 4) (FINAL POS)	CY	401	\$85.00	\$34,085.00
260 7003	LIME (QUICKLIME(SLURRY))	TON	23	\$350.00	\$8,050.00
260 7020	LIME TRT (SUBGRADE) (8")	SY	1203	\$20.00	\$24,060.00
310 7013	PRIME COAT (MC-30 OR AE-P)	GAL	219	\$7.00	\$1,533.00
316 7072	ASPH (AC-15P, CHFRS-2P OR CRS-2P)	GAL	380	\$7.00	\$2,660.00
316 7173	AGGR (TY-B, GR-4) (SAC-B)	CY	10	\$750.00	\$7,500.00
334 7012	HMCL ACP TY-B AC-0.6	TON	2	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
341 7048	D-GR HMA TY-D PG70-22	TON	121	\$500.00	\$60,500.00
432 7013	RIPRAP (MOW STRIP)(4 IN)	CY	14	\$500.00	\$7,000.00
500 7001	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00
479 7001	*ADJUSTING MANHOLES	EA	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
502 7001	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	MO	6	\$5,000.00	\$30,000.00
506 7002	ROCK FILTER DAMS (INSTALL) (TY 2)	LF	39	\$40.00	\$1,560.00
506 7011	ROCK FILTER DAMS (REMOVE)	LF	39	\$10.00	\$390.00
506 7039	TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (INSTALL)	LF	1025	\$4.00	\$4,100.00
506 7041	TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (REMOVE)	LF	1025	\$1.00	\$1,025.00
512 7005	PORT CTB (FUR & INST) (F-SHAPE) (TY 1)	LF	180	\$75.00	\$13,500.00
512 7029	PORT CTB (MOVE) (F-SHAPE) (TY 1)	LF	180	\$15.00	\$2,700.00
512 7053	PORT CTB (REMOVE) (F-SHAPE) (TY 1)	LF	180	\$15.00	\$2,700.00
530 7010	DRIVEWAYS (ACP)	SY	45	\$75.00	\$3,375.00
531 7003	CONC SIDEWALK (6")	SY	19	\$100.00	\$1,900.00
531 7011	CURB RAMP (TY 10)	EA	2	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00
540 7002	MTL W-BEAM GD FEN (STEEL POST)	LF	75	\$40.00	\$3,000.00
540 7006	MTL BEAM GD FEN TRANS (TL2)	EA	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
544 7001	GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT (INSTALL) (DAT)	EA	3	\$3,500.00	\$10,500.00
544 7001	GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT (INSTALL) (SGT)	EA	1	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
552 7005	WIRE FENCE (TY D)	LF	247	\$15.00	\$3,705.00
552 7005A	WIRE FENCE (TY D) (TEMP)	LF	33	\$5.00	\$165.00
552 7011	WIRE FENCE (REMOVE)	LF	282	\$5.00	\$1,410.00
560 7001	MAILBOX INSTALL-M (TWG-POST) TY 1	EA	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
752 7008	TREE REMOVAL (24"-30" DIA)	EA	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
ROADWAY TOTAL					\$372,283.00

*Note: Contractor shall coordinate with the City of Cedar Park on manhole adjustment specifications and methods.

ITEM/DESC CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
RETAINING WALL ITEMS:					
423 7013	RETAINING WALL (CONC BLOCK)	SF	783	\$50.00	\$39,150.00
423 7015	RETAINING WALL (SPREAD FOOTING)	SF	576	\$245.00	\$141,120.00
450 7008	RAIL (TY T223)	LF	36	\$200.00	\$7,200.00
450 7034	RAIL (TY C223)	LF	18	\$500.00	\$9,000.00
RETAINING WALL TOTAL					\$196,470.00

ITEM/DESC CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
BRIDGE ITEMS:					
400 7010	CEM STABIL BKFL	CY	130	\$300.00	\$39,000.00
403 7001	TEMPORARY SPL SHORING	SF	709	\$25.00	\$17,725.00
416 7002	DRILL SHAFT (18 IN)	LF	32	\$450.00	\$14,400.00
416 7006	DRILL SHAFT (36 IN)	LF	144	\$900.00	\$129,600.00
416 7007	DRILL SHAFT (42 IN)	LF	342	\$585.00	\$200,070.00
420 7012	CL C CONC (ABUT)	CY	47.8	\$1,500.00	\$71,700.00
420 7022	CL C CONC (CAP)	CY	21.8	\$1,500.00	\$32,700.00
422 7001	REINF CONC SLAB	SF	1920	\$30.00	\$57,600.00
422 7012	BRIDGE SIDEWALK	SF	420	\$50.00	\$21,000.00
422 7013	APPROACH SLAB	CY	49.6	\$1,000.00	\$49,600.00
423 7019	RETAINING WALL (DRILL SHAFT) (FASCIA)	SF	607	\$100.00	\$60,700.00
425 7001	PRESTR CONC GIRDER (TX28)	LF	297.8	\$340.00	\$101,252.00
432 7002	RIPRAP (CONC)(5IN)	CY	52	\$600.00	\$31,200.00
442 7007	STR STEEL (MISC NON-BRIDGE)	LB	161	\$60.00	\$9,660.00
450 7008	RAIL (TY T223)	LF	77	\$200.00	\$15,400.00
450 7034	RAIL (TY C223)	LF	75	\$500.00	\$37,500.00
454 7003	ARMOR JOINT (SEALED)	LF	46	\$160.00	\$7,360.00
496 7006	REMOV STR (HEADWALL)	EA	4	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00
496 7007	REMOV STR (PIPE)	LF	120	\$40.00	\$4,800.00
512 7005	PORT CTB (FUR & INST) (F-SHAPE) (TY 1)	LF	240	\$75.00	\$18,000.00
512 7029	PORT CTB (MOVE) (F-SHAPE) (TY 1)	LF	240	\$15.00	\$3,600.00
512 7053	PORT CTB (REMOVE) (F-SHAPE) (TY 1)	LF	240	\$15.00	\$3,600.00
512 7071	PORT CTB (PINNING)	LF	128	\$150.00	\$19,200.00
BRIDGE TOTAL					\$953,707.00

PROJECT TOTAL					\$1,522,460.00
----------------------	--	--	--	--	-----------------------